
690 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA <2010><EU><9799J8>
CLUTCH

9096

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 0984060203 AH SCREW DIN6912-M 6X20 8.8 6.00

2 76232006000 SPRING RING 07 6.00

3 58532080000 CLUTCHSPRING 3,0X33,5 6.00

4 76232003000 PRESSURE PLATE 07 1.00

5 60036073050 HEXAGON NUT M20X1,5 7MM 1.00

6 47032020000 thrust washer 20x32x2 1.00

9 76232002000 INNER CLUTCH HUB 07 1.00

10 75032009000 STEPPED WASHER 07 1.00

11 75032007000 HALF-WASHER 07 2.00

12 76232001044 OUTER CLUTCH HUB CPL. 1.00



14 75032050001 OIL PUMP DRIVE WHEEL 07 1.00

15 56532095000 NEEDLE BEARING K26X30X22ZW.KSE 1.00

16 75032017000 WASHER 26X40X2 07 1.00

17 0625060016 deep groove ball bearing 6001. 1.00

18 75032055100 PRESSURE BOLT 08 1.00

19 75032054200 PUSH ROD 08 1.00

20 59032065000 GASKET FOR SLAVE CYLINDER 1.00

21 0770300015 O-ring 30x1.5 NBR 70 1.00

23 54732064000 BLEEDER SCREW WITH CAP 1.00

24 75032061044 OUTPUT CYL. WITH BLEEDER SCREW 1.00

26 0025060356 HH collar screw M6x35 TX30 1.00

27 0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 2.00

28 58332112000 STEEL DISK 1,5 MM LC4'94 9.00

29 58332011300 LINING DISK 2,7MM FCC 02 10.00


